

LEMON COCONUT LAYER CAKE – 8"

GÂTEAU AU CITRON + À LA NOIX DE COCO - 8"

ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: CLC08  
WEIGHT / POIDS : 1.480 KG  
CASE PACK /  
QUANTITÉ PAR BOÎTE: 1



PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DU PRODUIT:

MOIST LAYERS OF COCONUT CAKE FILLED WITH ALTERNATING LAYERS OF LEMON AND COCONUT BUTTERCREAM; FROSTED WITH CREAM CHEESE ICING AND FINISHED WITH SNOWY COCONUT

GÂTEAU ÉPONGE AU CITRON COUVERT D'UNE LÉGÈRE MOUSSE AU CITRON ET D'UNE CRÈME FOUETTÉE PURE; LE TOUT GLACÉ D'UNE GÉLATINE AU CITRON ET DÉCORÉ DE COPEAUX DE CHOCOLAT BLANC.

INGREDIENTS: SUGARS (SUGAR, ICING SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, GLUCOSE), BUTTER (MILK), WATER, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, CREAM CHEESE (MILK), HOMOGENIZED MILK, COCONUT, CANOLA OIL, NON HYDROGENATED VEGAN MARGARINE, WHOLE MILK POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, YOGURT POWDER (MILK), BAKING POWDER, CORNSTARCH, WHITE COMPOUND CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, SKIM MILK POWDER, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, NATURALCOCONUT FLAVOUR, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, BUTTERMILK POWDER, NATURAL LEMONFLAVOUR, NATURAL COLOUR (FRUIT AND VEGETABLE EXTRACTS)

INGRÉDIENTS : SUCRES (SUCRE, SUCRE À GLACER, GLUCOSE - FRUCTOSE, GLUCOSE), BEURRE (LAIT), EAU, FARINE DE BLÉ NON BLANCHIE, OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, FROMAGE À LA CRÈME (LAIT), LAIT HOMOGENISÉ, NOIX DE COCO, HUILE DE CANOLA, MARGARINE VÉGÉTALIENNE NON HYDROGÉNÉE, LAIT ENTIER EN POUDRE, JUS DE CITRON CONCENTRÉ, POUDRE DE YOGOURT (LAIT), POUDRE À PÂTE, AMIDON DE MAÏS, CHOCOLAT BLANC COMPOSÉ (SUCRE, L'HUILE DE PALMISTE, POUDRE DE LAIT ÉCRÉMÉ, LÉCITHINE DE TOURNESOL, SAVEUR NATURELLE DE VANILLE), ARÔME NATUREL DE VANILLE, ARÔME DE NOIX DE COCO NATUREL, SEL, ALGINATE DE SODIUM, BABEURRE EN POUDRE, ARÔME NATUREL DE CITRON, COULEUR NATURELLE (EXTRAITS DE FRUITS ET LÉGUMES)

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES  
MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS/ BLÉ, LAIT, OEUFS  
PEANUTS AND / OR OTHER NUTS | PEUT CONTENIR DES **ARACHIDE ET /OU D'AUTRES NOIX**

### Nutrition Facts Valeur nutritive

Per 1/16 cake (93 g)  
pour 1/16 gâteau (93 g)

<b>Calories 330</b>		% Daily Value*
		% valeur quotidienne*
<b>Total Fat / Lipides</b> 18 g		24 %
Saturated / saturés 9 g		48 %
+ Trans / trans 0.3 g		
<b>Carbohydrate / Glucides</b> 37 g		
Fiber / Fibres 1 g		2 %
Sugars / Sucres 28 g		28 %
<b>Protein / Protéines</b> 3 g		
<b>Cholesterol / Cholestérol</b> 75 mg		
<b>Sodium</b> 120 mg		5 %
<b>Potassium</b> 50 mg		1 %
<b>Calcium</b> 75 mg		6 %
<b>Iron / Fer</b> 1 mg		6 %

\* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot  
\* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup

LEMON COCONUT LAYER CAKE - 6"

GÂTEAU AU CITRON + À LA NOIX DE COCO - 6"

ITEM # / # DE L'ITEM: CLCOS  
WEIGHT / POIDS : 1.100 KG  
CASE PACK / QUANTITÉ PAR BOÎTE: 1



PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES/COMPOSITION DU PRODUIT:

MOIST LAYERS OF COCONUT CAKE FILLED WITH ALTERNATING LAYERS OF LEMON AND COCONUT BUTTERCREAM; FROSTED WITH CREAM CHEESE ICING AND FINISHED WITH SNOWY COCONUT

GÂTEAU ÉPONGE AU CITRON COUVERT D'UNE LÉGÈRE MOUSSE AU CITRON ET D'UNE CRÈME FOUETTÉE PURE; LE TOUT GLACÉ D'UNE GÉLATINE AU CITRON ET DÉCORÉ DE COPEAUX DE CHOCOLAT BLANC.

INGREDIENTS: SUGARS (SUGAR, ICING SUGAR, INVERT SUGAR, GLUCOSE), BUTTER (MILK), WATER, UNBLEACHED WHEAT FLOUR, LIQUID WHOLE EGGS, CREAM CHEESE (MILK), HOMOGENIZED MILK, COCONUT, CANOLA OIL, NON HYDROGENATED VEGAN MARGARINE, WHOLE MILK POWDER, LEMON JUICE CONCENTRATE, YOGURT POWDER (MILK), BAKING POWDER, CORNSTARCH, WHITE COMPOUND CHOCOLATE (SUGAR, PALM KERNEL OIL, SKIM MILK POWDER, SUNFLOWER LECITHIN, NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR), NATURAL VANILLA FLAVOUR, NATURALCOCONUT FLAVOUR, SALT, SODIUM ALGINATE, BUTTERMILK POWDER, NATURAL LEMONFLAVOUR, NATURAL COLOUR (FRUIT AND VEGETABLE EXTRACTS)

INGRÉDIENTS : SUCRES (SUCRE, SUCRE À GLACER, GLUCOSE - FRUCTOSE, GLUCOSE), BEURRE (LAIT), EAU, FARINE DE BLÉ NON BLANCHIE, OEUFS ENTIERS LIQUIDES, FROMAGE À LA CRÈME (LAIT), LAIT HOMOGENÉISÉ, NOIX DE COCO, HUILE DE CANOLA, MARGARINE VÉGÉTALIENNE NON HYDROGÉNÉE, LAIT ENTIER EN POUDRE, JUS DE CITRON CONCENTRÉ, POUDRE DE YOGOURT (LAIT), POUDRE À PÂTE, AMIDON DE MAÏS, CHOCOLAT BLANC COMPOSÉ (SUCRE, L'HUILE DE PALMISTE, POUDRE DE LAIT ÉCRÉMÉ, LÉCITHINE DE TOURNESOL, SAVEUR NATURELLE DE VANILLE), ARÔME NATUREL DE VANILLE, ARÔME DE NOIX DE COCO NATUREL, SEL, ALGINATE DE SODIUM, BABEURRE EN POUDRE, ARÔME NATUREL DE CITRON, COULEUR NATURELLE (EXTRAITS DE FRUITS ET LÉGUMES)

ALLERGENS / ALLERGÈNES  
MAY CONTAIN/ PEUT CONTENIR

WHEAT, MILK, EGGS/ BLÉ, LAIT, OEUFS  
PEANUTS AND/ OR OTHER NUTS | PEUT CONTENIR DES **ARACHIDE ET /OU D'AUTRES NOIX**

Nutrition Facts	
Valeur nutritive	
Per 1/16 cake (69 g) pour 1/16 gâteau (69 g)	
<b>Calories 230</b>	% Daily Value*
	% valeur quotidienne*
<b>Total Fat / Lipides 13 g</b>	17 %
Saturated / saturés 7 g	38 %
+ Trans / trans 0.2 g	
<b>Carbohydrate / Glucides 27 g</b>	
Fiber / Fibres 0 g	0 %
Sugars / Sucres 20 g	20 %
<b>Protein / Protéines 2 g</b>	
<b>Cholesterol / Cholestérol 55 mg</b>	
<b>Sodium 75 mg</b>	3 %
Potassium 40 mg	1 %
Calcium 50 mg	4 %
Iron / Fer 0.75 mg	4 %
* 5% or less is a little, 15% or more is a lot	
* 5% ou moins c'est peu, 15% ou plus c'est beaucoup	